
Indiana 21st Century Scholars  
Outreach Coordinator Regions

1

Northwest Region
Fred Jackson

Outreach Coordinator
FJackson@che.in.gov

317-617-0362

2

Northeast Region
Dr. Verleaish Jones

Outreach Coordinator
VJones@che.in.gov

317-617-0237

3

West Region
Rachel Meyer

Outreach Coordinator
RMeyer@che.in.gov

317-447-4870

4

North Central Region
Amy Parraga

Outreach Coordinator
AParraga@che.in.gov

317-617-0223

5
East Region

Vacant
Outreach Coordinator
MAshcraft@che.in.gov

6

Central Region
Berenice Tenorio

Outreach Coordinator
BTenorio@che.in.gov

317-617-0318

7

Southwest Region
Zachary Cullum

Outreach Coordinator
ZCullum@che.in.gov

317-617-0317

8

Southeast Region
Heather Cooper

Outreach Coordinator
HCooper@che.in.gov

317-617-0329

McKalaih Mitchell
Director of K-12 Program  

Implementation
317-232-2368

MMitchell@che.in.gov

Hilary Deardorff
Director of  

K-12 Outreach
317-232-0455

HDeardorff@che.in.gov

Michelle Ashcraft
Associate Commissioner for 

K-12 Strategy
317-234-3321

MAshcraft@che.in.gov
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